Agenda Item No. 12

WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic
Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration

Description of documents

Parties in addition to

Number the Council
MISCELLANEOUS
10960 Licence — Land at Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan ~ Oxford Citizens Housing
Association Ltd (2)
10961 Joint Novation Agreement for affordable Oxford Citizens Housing
supported living accommodation at land Association Ltd (2) and
adjacent Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan OCC (3)
10961 A Duplicate
10962 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on 26 and 27 April
2014, plus plan
10963 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on 27 April 2014
10964 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on 16 and |7 May 2014
10965 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Bampton on 24 May 2014
10966 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on 22 June 2014
10967 Section 106 Agreement — Deed of Variation — Annington Property Ltd
Reema North and Reema Central, Carterton (2), The Law Debenture
Trust Corporation plc (3),
The Secretary of State for
Defence (4) and OCC (5)
10967A Duplicate
10967B Triplicate
10967C Quadruplicate
10967D Quintuplicate
10968 Planning Obligation — Land at Springfield Kenneth John Cooper &
Nurseries, Curbridge Road, Witney, plus plan Eileen Ann Cooper (2)
and Banner Homes
Central Ltd (3)
10968A Duplicate
10968B Triplicate
10969 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Bampton on Saturday 24 May 2014
10970 Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Woodstock on Sunday |3 April
2014
10971 Agreement for provision of retail consultancy Caprese Ltd (2)
services for small independent retailers
10971A Duplicate
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Registration

Description of documents

Number

10972

10973

10973A

10974

10975

10976

10976A
10976B
10977

10977A
10977B
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983

10983A
10984

10984A
10984B
10984C

MISCELLANEOUS

Form TRI — Transfer of whole of registered
title — Chipping Norton Water Depot, Burford
Road, Chipping Norton

Licence — Car Park off Dark Lane, Witney, plus
plan

Duplicate

Lease — Unit 9 Talisman Business Centre,
London Road, Bicester

Lease — Unit 10 Talisman Business Centre,
London Road, Bicester

Licence to Assign — Units |A and |B Carterton
Industrial Estate

Duplicate

Triplicate

Licence to Assign — Units 2A and 2B Carterton
Industrial Estate

Duplicate
Triplicate
Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses

Act 1847 — Cassington on Monday 30 June 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Ramsden on Saturday 14 June 2014
Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Burford on Saturday 17 May 2014
Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on 12 July 2014

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Witney on 12 July 2014

Variation Deed relating to the Go Shared
Services Section 101 Agreement

Duplicate

Variation Deed relating to the Go Shared
Service Support and Hosting Centre of
Excellence Section |01 Agreement

Duplicate
Triplicate
Quadruplicate
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Parties in addition to
the Council

Thames Water Utilities
Ltd (2)

E G Carter & Company
Ltd (2)

The Secretary of State for
Communities and Local
Government (2)

The Secretary of State for
Communities and Local
Government (2)

Peter Russell Cook (2)
and The Garden Trading
Company Ltd (3)

Peter Russell Cook (2)
and The Garden Trading
Company Ltd (3)

Cotswold District Council

2)

Forest of Dean District
Council (2), Cheltenham
Borough Council (3) and
Cotswold District Council

“4)



Registration

Description of documents

Number

10985

10985A
10985B
10985C
10986

10987

10987A
10987B
10988

10989

MISCELLANEOUS

Variation Deed relating to the Go Shared
Services Collaboration Agreement

Duplicate

Triplicate

Quadruplicate

Underlease of Unit D, Swain Court, Avenue
Two, Witney, plus plans

Licence to Underlet relating to Part of Plot I,
Phase IV, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton

Duplicate

Quadruplicate

Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Leafield on Sunday 29 June 2014
Street Closure Order — Town Police Clauses
Act 1847 — Chipping Norton on Sunday 3
August 2014

Item No 12, Page 3 of 3

Parties in addition to
the Council

Cheltenham Borough
Council (2), Cotswold
District Council (3) and
Forest of Dean District
Council (4)

Oxford Energy Academy
Ltd (2)

Michael John Bennett and
Pamela Bennett (2) and
Oxford German Car
Specialist Ltd (3)



