WEST OXFORDSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

Schedule of documents sealed out of meeting by the Chairman and the Head of Legal and Democratic Services, since the last meeting of the Council.

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	<u>MISCELLANEOUS</u>	
10960	Licence – Land at Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan	Oxford Citizens Housing Association Ltd (2)
10961	Joint Novation Agreement for affordable supported living accommodation at land adjacent Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan	Oxford Citizens Housing Association Ltd (2) and OCC (3)
10961A	Duplicate	()
10962	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on 26 and 27 April 2014, plus plan	
10963	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on 27 April 2014	
10964	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on 16 and 17 May 2014	
10965	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Bampton on 24 May 2014	
10966	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on 22 June 2014	
10967	Section 106 Agreement – Deed of Variation – Reema North and Reema Central, Carterton	Annington Property Ltd (2), The Law Debenture Trust Corporation plc (3), The Secretary of State for Defence (4) and OCC (5)
10967A	Duplicate	()
10967B	Triplicate	
10967C	Quadruplicate	
10967D	Quintuplicate	
10968	Planning Obligation – Land at Springfield Nurseries, Curbridge Road, Witney, plus plan	Kenneth John Cooper & Eileen Ann Cooper (2) and Banner Homes Central Ltd (3)
10968A	Duplicate	
10968B	Triplicate	
10969	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Bampton on Saturday 24 May 2014	
10970	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Woodstock on Sunday 13 April 2014	
10971	Agreement for provision of retail consultancy services for small independent retailers	Caprese Ltd (2)
10971A	Duplicate	

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
10972	Form TRI – Transfer of whole of registered title – Chipping Norton Water Depot, Burford Road, Chipping Norton	Thames Water Utilities Ltd (2)
10973	Licence – Car Park off Dark Lane, Witney, plus plan	E G Carter & Company Ltd (2)
10973A	Duplicate	
10974	Lease – Unit 9 Talisman Business Centre, London Road, Bicester	The Secretary of State for Communities and Local Government (2)
10975	Lease – Unit 10 Talisman Business Centre, London Road, Bicester	The Secretary of State for Communities and Local Government (2)
10976	Licence to Assign – Units 1A and 1B Carterton Industrial Estate	Peter Russell Cook (2) and The Garden Trading Company Ltd (3)
10976A	Duplicate	
10976B	Triplicate	
10977	Licence to Assign – Units 2A and 2B Carterton Industrial Estate	Peter Russell Cook (2) and The Garden Trading Company Ltd (3)
10977A	Duplicate	1 , (,
10977B	Triplicate	
10978	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Cassington on Monday 30 June 2014	
10979	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Ramsden on Saturday 14 June 2014	
10980	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Burford on Saturday 17 May 2014	
10981	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on 12 July 2014	
10982	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Witney on 12 July 2014	
10983	Variation Deed relating to the Go Shared Services Section 101 Agreement	Cotswold District Council (2)
10983A	Duplicate Visit Data Literature College	F . (D D:
10984	Variation Deed relating to the Go Shared Service Support and Hosting Centre of Excellence Section 101 Agreement	Forest of Dean District Council (2), Cheltenham Borough Council (3) and Cotswold District Council (4)
10984A	Duplicate	
10984B	Triplicate	
10984C	Quadruplicate	

Registration Number	Description of documents	Parties in addition to the Council
	MISCELLANEOUS	
10985	Variation Deed relating to the Go Shared Services Collaboration Agreement	Cheltenham Borough Council (2), Cotswold District Council (3) and Forest of Dean District Council (4)
10985A	Duplicate	· ,
10985B	Triplicate	
10985C	Quadruplicate	
10986	Underlease of Unit D, Swain Court, Avenue Two, Witney, plus plans	Oxford Energy Academy Ltd (2)
10987	Licence to Underlet relating to Part of Plot I, Phase IV, Carterton Industrial Estate, Carterton	Michael John Bennett and Pamela Bennett (2) and Oxford German Car Specialist Ltd (3)
10987A	Duplicate	,
10987B	Quadruplicate	
10988	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Leafield on Sunday 29 June 2014	
10989	Street Closure Order – Town Police Clauses Act 1847 – Chipping Norton on Sunday 3 August 2014	